St Lyphars Kerhinet

> Durée

@’ Distance

/" Dénivelé positif
M Dénivelé négatif

A8 Point haut
AA Point bas

Description

11,81 km

8m

8 m

17m
2m

Difficulté
@ Retour point de
depart
Activité

i Commune

&% Région

Non renseigné
Oui

Activité non
renseignée
Saint-Lyphard
(44410)
Briere

Points de passages

Q b

N 47.362946° / 0 2.35006° - alt. 10 m - km 0

Qo

N 47.36301°/0 2.350128° - alt. 10 m - km 11.81


https://www.visorando.com/randonnee-78751676/

St Lyphard Kerhinet
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